Agreement and have the meaning set forth below ("Agreement"): 

1.1 . 

1.2. 

property. 

Seller: Pima County, a political subdivision of the State of Arizona 

Buyer: Claude David Rall s, a married man, as his sole and separate 

1.3. Purchase Price: the sum of Two Thousand Six Hundred Dollars 
($ 2,600.00) 

1.4. Earnest Money Deposit: the sum of Two Hundred and Sixty Dollars 
($ 260.00) 

1.5. Tit le Company: Title Security Agency LLC, located at 1840 E. River Rd, 
Suite 200, Tucson, Arizona 85718, is hereby appointed as "Escrow Agent" for this 

transaction.